 www.depcopump.com  •  1-800-446-1656  •  727-446-1656
Catalog 110 • Page 15
CONTENTS
NEXT
HOME
INDEX
ENGINE
COOLING

The new “Aqua King” diaphragm pumps from Shurfl o replace the popular 2088 series.
Designed and built specifi cally for the harsh marine environment, these next generation
pumps include sealed switches and seamless e-coated motors. See page 64 for other port
fi tting options and page 158 for service parts.
4 AND 5.5 GPM, “EXTREME” SERIES
WATER SYSTEMS WITH ACCUMULATOR
The Extreme series pumps with accumulator from Shurfl o are fully automatic and come
complete with suction strainer and NSF certifi ed stainless steel 2 gallon accumulator tank.
The 4902 series supplies up to 4 gpm and comes equipped with a 45 psi pressure switch.
The 5902 series supplies up to 5.5 gpm and also comes equipped with a 45 psi pressure
switch. See page 158 for service parts on both sizes.
7-10 GPM GALLEY MAID MR-SERIES
The Galley Maid Water Pressure System pump model MR-Series is available as new or rebuilt
pumps. Depco also stocks repair parts.
Model Max GPM Voltage Breaker Size Inlet & Outlet Dimensions (H x W x L)
MR-12-7 7 12 vdc 40 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-24-7 7 24 vdc 30 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-32-7 7 32 vdc 25 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-AC-7 7 115 vac 15 amps 3/4" NPT/ 1/2" NPT 12 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-12-10 10 12 vdc 40 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-24-10 10 24 vdc 30 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-32-10 10 32 vdc 25 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
MR-AC-10 10 115 vac 15 amps 1" NPT/ 3/4" NPT 14 1/2" x 10" x 21"
Model Max GPM Volts Max Amps Max PSI Inlet/Outlet Dimensions (H x W x L)
SF 1901-0013 1.0 12vdc 3 amps 30 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 3.2" x 4.5" x 6.4"
SF 2901-0213 2.0 12vdc 4 amps 30 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 5.0" x 4.6" x 7.3"
SF 3901-0216 3.0 12vdc 6 amps 55 1/2" Barb & 1/2" Qest MPT 5.0" x 4.6" x 7.3"